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Name Affliation Email

Adrienne Kotula James River Association akotula@jrava.org

Alizabeth Olhasso EPA Reg 3, Hazardous Site Cleanup Division olhasso.alizabeth@epa.gov 

Ann Swanson Chesapeake Bay Commisssion aswanson@chesbay.us

Barnett Rattner USGS brattner@usgs.gov 

Beth McGee Chesapeake Bay Foundation bmcgee@cbf.org

Bruce Michael MD Dept. of Natural Resources bruce.michael@maryland.gov

Carl Hershner CBP Scientific and Technical Advisory Committee carl@vims.edu

Cathleen Van Osten EPA Reg 3, Air Protection Division vanosten.cathleen@epa.gov

Chris Weiss DC Environmental Network cweiss@dcen.net 

Cindy Driscoll MD Dept. of Natural Resources cindy.driscoll@maryland.gov

Cliff Mitchell MD Dept. of Health & Mental Hygiene cliff.mitchell@maryland.gov

Collin Burrell DC Dept. of the Environment collin.burrell@dc.gov

Cristina Schulingkamp EPA Reg 3, Air Protection Div. schulingkamp.cristina@epa.gov

Dan Smith Anacostia Watershed Alliance dsmith@anacostiaws.org

Dave Montali WV Dept. of Environmental Protection david.a.montali@wv.gov

David Flores Blue Water Baltimore dflores@bluewaterbaltimore.org

David Velinsky Academy of Natural Sciences and Drexel University velinsky@drexel.edu

Dennis Chestnut Groundwork Anacostia dennis@groundworkdc.org

Dennis McMenamin DHS robert.mcmanamin@hq.dhs.gov

Dianne McNally EPA Region 3, Water Protection Division mcnally.dianne@epa.gov

Dinorah Dalmasy MD Dept. of the Environment dinorah.dalmasy@maryland.gov

Dottie Yunger National Church dyunger@nationalchurch.org

Ellen Schmitt EPA Reg 3, Air Protection Division schmitt.ellen@epa.gov

Erin Willard EPA Reg 3, Air Protection Division willard.erinm@epa.gov

Fred Pinkney FWS fred_pinkney@fws.gov

George Onyullo DC Dept. of the Environment george.onyullo@dc.gov 

Greg Allen EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Office allen.greg@epa.gov

Humane Zia EPA, Reg 3, Office of Regional Council zia.humane@epa.gov

Ian Hartwell NOAA ian.hartwell@noaa.gov

Jacki Lendrum NY Dept. of Environmental Conservation jacqueline.lendrum@dec.ny.gov 

Jacqueline Guerry EPA Reg 3, Land and Chemicals Division guerry.jacqueline@epa.gov

Jamie Mitchell HR Sanitation District Commission jmitchell@hrsd.com

Jessica Blackburn CBP Citizens Advisory Committee jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org

Joe Rieger Elizabeth River Project jrieger@elizabethriver.org 

Joel Blomquist USGS jdblomqu@usgs.gov

John Schneider DE Dept. of Natural Resources and Environmental 

Control

john.schneider@state.de.us 

Joshua Rodriguez DC Dept. of the Environment joshua.rodriguez@dc.gov

Lee Currey MD Dept. of the Environment lee.currey@maryland.gov

Len Schugam MD Dept. of the Environment lschugam@mde.state.md.us

Lindsay Dodd Delaware-Maryland Agribusiness Association, MD 

Associate of Soil Conservation Districts, MD Grain 

Producers Association 

lindsay.mdag@gmail.com 

Lisa Ochsenhirt VA Municipal Wastewater Agencies (Aqua Law PLC) lisa@aqualaw.com 

Lori Baranoff Anacostia Watershed Alliance lbaranoff@anacostiaws.org

Lynn Fegley MD Dept. of Natural Resources lynn.fegley@maryland.gov
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Marel King Chesapeake Bay Commisssion mking@chesbay.us

Mark Dubin CBP Ag Workgroup mdubin@chesapeakebay.net

Mark Richards VA Dept. of Environmental Quality mark.richards@deq.virginia.gov

Meredith Lathbury Girard Town Creek Foundation mgirard@towncreekfdn.org

Michelle Knabb EPA Region 3, Water Protection Division knabb.michelle@epa.gov

Mike Unger VIMS munger@vims.edu

Norm Goulet CBP Urban Stormwater Workgroup ngoulet@novaregion.org

Pat Phillips USGS pjphilli@usgs.gov 

Patrick Fanning VA Municipal Wastewater Agencies (Aqua Law PLC) patrick@aqualaw.com

Rebecca Lazarus USGS rlazarus@usgs.gov

Renee Searfoss EPA, Reg 3, Environmental Assessment and Innovation 

Division

searfoss.renee@epa.gov

Richard Jackson DC Dept. of the Environment richard.jackson2@dc.gov

Rob Hale VIMS hale@vims.edu

Rod Kime PA Dept. of Environmental Protection rkime@pa.gov

Ruth Berlin MD Pesticide Network mpnberlin@gmail.com

Samantha Watterson Chesapeake Bay Program Office swatterson@chesapeakebay.net

Scott Phillips USGS swphilli@usgs.gov 

Steve Early MD Dept. of Natural Resources steve.early@maryland.gov

Tanya Spano CBP Wastewater Treatment Workgroup tspano@mwcog.org

Tiana Blount EPA Region 3, Water Protection Division blount.tiana@epa.gov

Tom O’Connell MD Dept. of Natural Resources thomas.o'connell@maryland.gov

Tom Schueler CBP Urban Stormwater Workgroup watershedguy@hotmail.com

Treda Grayson EPA, Reg 3, Office of Water grayson.treda@epa.gov 

Upal Ghosh UMBC ughosh@umbc.edu

Vicki Blazer USGS vblazer@usgs.gov

Wolfgang Vogelbein VIMS wolf@vims.edu

mailto:vblazer@usgs.gov

